
S. No. Session Registration No. Class Roll Name of the Student DOB
Age on 1/1/2026

Year-Month-Day
Category Gender Subject

1 2019-2022 1040512489 1 SANJEET BARLA 11-Dec-93 32-0-21 ST Male Ph.D in English

2 2019-2022 3514512291 1 RIMJHIM TIRKEY 26-Feb-78 47-10-6 ST Female Ph.D in Geography

3 2019-2022 7980207922 3 PRAGNA PARAMITA ROY 20-Oct-77 48-2-12 GEN Female Ph.D in Geography

4 2019-2022 8182295079 1 PUSHPA KUMARI 25-Apr-92 33-8-7 ST Female Ph.D in History

5 2019-2022 208125112 2 PANKAJ KUMAR 15-Jun-91 34-6-17 GEN Male Ph.D in History

6 2019-2022 999734297 1 BIDYUT PARAMANIK 20-Mar-88 37-9-12 BC-I Male Ph.D in Philosophy

7 2019-2022 5745872180 1 RITU RAJ 05-Jan-90 35-11-27 GEN Male Ph.D in Physics

8 2019-2022 6060525380 1 NEETY TIRKEY 10-Jan-92 33-11-22 ST Female Ph.D in Pol. Science

9 2019-2022 8058548093 2 RAJEEV KUMAR MAHTO 31-Mar-93 32-9-1 GEN Male Ph.D in Pol. Science

10 2019-2022 9835828078 3 SNEHLATA KUMARI 15-Aug-90 35-4-17 ST Female Ph.D in Pol. Science

11 2019-2022 6864467837 4 SUSANTA MAJHI 15-Mar-94 31-9-17 GEN Male Ph.D in Pol. Science

12 2019-2022 7545496823 1 PRAKRITI SINHA 14-Feb-82 43-10-18 GEN Female Ph.D in Psychology

13 2019-2022 8590865399 2 RAKESH RANJAN 15-Nov-80 45-1-17 GEN Male Ph.D in Psychology

14 2019-2022 3559267858 2 DINESH KUMAR 13-Sep-69 56-3-19 BC-I Male Ph.D in TRL

15 2020-2023 748440692 1 ANAL KISHORE MINZ 30-Aug-87 38-4-2 ST Male Ph.D in Anthropology

16 2020-2023 9782819295 1 MASKAL MUNDA 31-Dec-88 37-0-1 ST Male Ph.D in Anthropology

17 2020-2023 448096842 2 SABITA LAKRA 01-Jan-91 35-0-0 ST Female Ph.D in Anthropology

18 2020-2023 7965617132 2 ARCHANA TOPPO 28-Feb-96 29-10-4 ST Female Ph.D in Anthropology

19 2020-2023 3526545862 3 BIMAL KACHHAP 24-Dec-94 31-0-8 ST Male Ph.D in Anthropology

20 2020-2023 7889609792 3 SUSHMA SAMAD 22-Sep-84 41-3-10 ST Female Ph.D in Anthropology

21 2020-2023 7511973357 4 RENU MUNDA 16-Sep-96 29-3-16 ST Female Ph.D in Anthropology

22 2020-2023 8771950485 5 SACHIN BHAGAT 29-May-94 31-7-3 ST Male Ph.D in Anthropology

23 2020-2023 4713064100 6 SAHID ANSARI 31-Dec-77 48-0-1 BC-I Male Ph.D in Anthropology

24 2020-2023 2635222152 7 SUMANT KUMAR 13-May-95 30-7-19 GEN Male Ph.D in Anthropology

25 2020-2023 7044916189 8 VIVEK KR BHAGAT 20-Jan-88 37-11-12 GEN Male Ph.D in Anthropology

26 2020-2023 6963212744 1 SUKANYA HEMBROM 11-Feb-93 32-10-21 ST Female Ph.D in Botany

27 2020-2023 9915799209 1 AKSHAY KUMAR VERMA 10-Dec-95 30-0-22 BC-I Male Ph.D in Botany

28 2020-2023 5272429333 2 BRAHMANAND KUMAR 06-Oct-93 32-2-26 BC-I Male Ph.D in Botany

29 2020-2023 6347684529 2 BINIT BARAIK 22-Feb-90 35-10-10 ST Male Ph.D in Botany
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30 2020-2023 3858641185 3 DEEPAK KUMAR 16-Oct-94 31-2-16 BC-I Male Ph.D in Botany

31 2020-2023 9381562005 4 NANDITA BHAKAT 13-Nov-88 37-1-19 GEN Female Ph.D in Botany

32 2020-2023 8667986129 5 NEHA KISKU 18-Sep-94 31-3-14 ST Female Ph.D in Botany

33 2020-2023 591580337 6 RAJSEKHAR PRAMANIK 16-May-82 43-7-16 GEN Male Ph.D in Botany

34 2020-2023 1338251658 7 SHALINI BARA 12-Sep-95 30-3-20 ST Female Ph.D in Botany

35 2020-2023 2721187195 8 SWETA SINGH 03-Sep-94 31-3-29 GEN Female Ph.D in Botany

36 2020-2023 3970589482 9 TARUN KUMAR MUNDA 23-Jan-87 38-11-9 ST Male Ph.D in Botany

37 2020-2023 6640712970 10 VIKRAM KUMAR SHARMA 24-Oct-91 34-2-8 ST Male Ph.D in Botany

38 2020-2023 8808853866 11 VINEET VISHAL 20-Jan-87 38-11-12 GEN Male Ph.D in Botany

39 2020-2023 1420305854 1 DHARMENDRA KUMAR 04-Aug-79 46-4-28 GEN Male Ph.D in Computer Science

40 2020-2023 7394296719 2 GURPREET SINGH 19-Dec-84 41-0-13 GEN Male Ph.D in Computer Science

41 2020-2023 1066133060 3 GYAN PRABHAT 08-Jan-85 40-11-24 BC-I Male Ph.D in Computer Science

42 2020-2023 741154867 1 NAMRATA JHA 07-Dec-94 31-0-25 GEN Female Ph.D in English

43 2020-2023 3540466501 2 RASHMI 29-Jan-65 60-11-3 BC-I Female Ph.D in English

44 2020-2023 7051523353 2 RONALD PANKAJ XALXO 09-Oct-86 39-2-23 ST Male Ph.D in English

45 2020-2023 3033602337 3 SAMRAT BANERJEE 28-Jan-95 30-11-4 GEN Male Ph.D in English

46 2020-2023 930890558 3 SHIVIKA SINGH 24-Jun-92 33-6-8 GEN Female Ph.D in Environmental Science

47 2020-2023 4582743 4 SONI KUMARI 08-Jan-90 35-11-24 BC-I Female Ph.D in Environmental Science

48 2020-2023 9647677228 5 SURESH KUMAR 10-Mar-80 45-9-22 BC-II Male Ph.D in Environmental Science

49 2020-2023 3220272641 1 VIKRAM KUMAR MANDAL 27-Jun-97 28-6-5 BC-I Male Ph.D in Geography

50 2020-2023 8211356092 2 VIVEK CHANDRA 13-May-97 28-7-19 BC-I Male Ph.D in Geography

51 2020-2023 2141898969 1 CHINTA KUMARI 16-Mar-90 35-9-16 BC-I Female Ph.D in Hindi

52 2020-2023 4973409060 2 PUNIT SURIN 30-Dec-92 33-0-2 ST Female Ph.D in Hindi

53 2020-2023 3417663289 3 SANGITA KUMARI 18-Mar-95 30-9-14 SC Female Ph.D in Hindi

54 2020-2023 8405296318 4 SEEMA MINZ 07-Mar-92 33-9-25 ST Female Ph.D in Hindi

55 2020-2023 2279381257 5 SHEETAL CHHAYA KISPOTTA 01-Feb-97 28-11-0 ST Female Ph.D in Hindi

56 2020-2023 4462933688 1 ARBIND KUMAR LAL 02-Oct-66 59-2-30 GEN Male Ph.D in Mathematics

57 2020-2023 8973669104 3 JOSHI DUNGDUNG 20-Nov-93 32-1-12 ST Female Ph.D in Mathematics

58 2020-2023 4307254276 4 RIMIL NIDHI BHUINYAN 17-Sep-89 36-3-15 ST Female Ph.D in Mathematics
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59 2020-2023 60332443 5 RITA KUMARI 15-Nov-90 35-1-17 GEN Female Ph.D in Mathematics

60 2020-2023 8801793736 1 ANJALI SINGH 26-Dec-83 42-0-6 GEN Female Ph.D in Microbiology

61 2020-2023 4642606463 2 NISHA DEEPA HERENZ 18-Feb-92 33-10-14 ST Female Ph.D in Microbiology

62 2020-2023 6324664845 3 RITU KUMARI MISHRA 27-Sep-94 31-3-5 GEN Female Ph.D in Microbiology

63 2020-2023 8530359351 2 RESHMA GLORIA KUJUR 05-Oct-87 38-2-27 ST Female Ph.D in Philosophy

64 2020-2023 6450884666 3 TRILOCHAN PARAMANIK 09-Oct-89 36-2-23 BC-II Male Ph.D in Philosophy

65 2020-2023 482761546 1 SUSHANTA KUMAR GHOSH 13-Dec-62 63-0-19 GEN Other Ph.D in Physics

66 2020-2023 7107840300 1 DINESH KUMAR MUNDA 03-Feb-89 36-10-29 ST Male Ph.D in Pol. Science

67 2020-2023 1901739781 2 BIPLAB MAJHI 21-Nov-87 38-1-11 GEN Male Ph.D in Pol. Science

68 2020-2023 6479757831 3 PRASHANT KUMAR 15-Nov-94 31-1-17 GEN Male Ph.D in Pol. Science

69 2020-2023 710758483 4 SHALINI CECILIA MINJ 21-Oct-83 42-2-11 ST Female Ph.D in Pol. Science

70 2020-2023 127303799 5 SUBHAS CHANDRA SAMANT 19-Dec-95 30-0-13 GEN Male Ph.D in Pol. Science

71 2020-2023 5286936327 5 SANJAY KUMAR 15-Apr-78 47-8-17 GEN Male Ph.D in Pol. Science

72 2020-2023 353687646 6 SWATI KUMARI 28-Feb-93 32-10-4 GEN Female Ph.D in Pol. Science

73 2020-2023 9550674502 1 ASMAT FATIMA 25-Apr-90 35-8-7 GEN Female Ph.D in Psychology

74 2020-2023 899364502 2 JAI PRAKASH 21-Dec-77 48-0-11 GEN Male Ph.D in Psychology

75 2020-2023 3112918370 1 ARCHANA LAL 06-Oct-84 41-2-26 GEN Female Ph.D in Sanskrit

76 2020-2023 4640008606 2 RANABIR MAHATA 01-Apr-90 35-9-0 GEN Male Ph.D in Sanskrit

77 2020-2023 5039181089 3 SATYAJIT MANDAL 08-Mar-93 32-9-24 GEN Male Ph.D in Sanskrit

78 2020-2023 2317396075 1 CHANDAN CHATTERJEE 05-Apr-89 36-8-27 GEN Male Ph.D in Sociology

79 2020-2023 5679765809 1 BASANTI KUMARI MUNDA 06-Jul-77 48-5-26 ST Female Ph.D in TRL

80 2020-2023 9292486301 2 BIKRAM KUMAR SETH 05-Jul-83 42-5-27 SC Male Ph.D in TRL

81 2020-2023 4813296814 3 HOLIKA SINHA 05-Jul-86 39-5-27 GEN Female Ph.D in TRL

82 2020-2023 2218242360 4 KAUSHAL RAJ 10-Jun-79 46-6-22 BC-II Male Ph.D in TRL

83 2020-2023 7936268763 5 PUSPA KUMARI 11-Jan-69 56-11-21 BC-I Female Ph.D in TRL

84 2020-2023 7295275500 6 SABRAN SINGH MUNDA 22-Dec-84 41-0-10 ST Male Ph.D in TRL

85 2020-2023 6732903501 7 SUPRIYA MUNDA 02-Jul-92 33-5-30 ST Female Ph.D in TRL

86 2020-2023 3266163662 8 UMESH SAW 15-Aug-86 39-4-17 GEN Male Ph.D in TRL

87 2020-2023 9090031403 1 HEMANT KUMAR DAS 19-Feb-87 38-10-13 GEN Male Ph.D in Zoology
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88 2020-2023 1253698852 2 KUMARI NISHA KACHHAP 05-Mar-86 39-9-27 ST Female Ph.D in Zoology

89 2020-2023 1388481894 3 MANOJ KUMAR GUPTA 01-Mar-78 47-10-0 BC-II Male Ph.D in Zoology

90 2020-2023 3722756109 4 NAMRATA 22-Sep-81 44-3-10 GEN Female Ph.D in Zoology

91 2020-2023 6607777037 5 NEHA SHARMA 01-Jan-85 41-0-0 BC-I Female Ph.D in Zoology

92 2020-2023 3803547906 6 PARTHA SARATHI BASU 01-Oct-87 38-3-0 GEN Male Ph.D in Zoology

93 2020-2023 9444080429 7 SHAHIN RAJIYA 04-Dec-70 55-0-28 GEN Female Ph.D in Zoology

94 2021-2024 1492949695 2 TANUJA KINDO 04-Jan-97 28-11-28 ST Female Ph.D in Economics

95 2021-2024 3104623949 1 AASTHA BHATIA 15-Nov-91 34-1-17 GEN Female Ph.D in English

96 2021-2024 8593891576 2 KANU PRIYA 04-Mar-98 27-9-28 GEN Female Ph.D in English

97 2021-2024 149397392 4 RITEKA CHANDRA 17-Dec-98 27-0-15 GEN Female Ph.D in English

98 2021-2024 3989624210 5 SHWETA GAURAV 15-Feb-94 31-10-17 GEN Female Ph.D in English

99 2021-2024 1258129142 6 SOUMYA 05-Sep-95 30-3-27 GEN Female Ph.D in English

100 2021-2024 2529178976 7 SOURAV MUKHERJEE 27-Mar-97 28-9-5 GEN Male Ph.D in English

101 2021-2024 5678057940 1 PAWAN KUMAR 25-Aug-96 29-4-7 BC-II Male Ph.D in Geography

102 2021-2024 5084157329 2 RAHUL KUMAR PANDEY 16-Sep-95 30-3-16 GEN Male Ph.D in Geography

103 2021-2024 5737383042 3 SARVAJEET KUMAR 25-Jun-82 43-6-7 GEN Male Ph.D in Geography

104 2021-2024 9453343757 4 YASHVANT CHAUDHARY 05-Jul-97 28-5-27 BC-II Male Ph.D in Geography

105 2021-2024 5955169791 2 KIRRON SHARMAA 20-Jul-80 45-5-12 GEN Female Ph.D in Pol. Science

106 2021-2024 8097524648 3 PRAVEEN KUMAR RAM 15-Aug-85 40-4-17 SC Male Ph.D in Pol. Science

107 2021-2024 1366143494 4 RAJAT VIKAS TIGGA 27-May-87 38-7-5 ST Male Ph.D in Pol. Science

108 2021-2024 3750986117 6 SHOAIBA RANI 10-Dec-96 29-0-22 BC-I Female Ph.D in Pol. Science

109 2021-2024 9046564424 7 SHRADDHA NANCY MINZ 04-Jun-90 35-6-28 ST Female Ph.D in Pol. Science

110 2021-2024 1996072719 1 ARJUN KUMAR MINZ 23-Aug-91 34-4-9 ST Male Ph.D in Psychology

111 2021-2024 9254547136 2 DATTATREYA RAI 19-Jul-81 44-5-13 GEN Male Ph.D in Psychology

112 2021-2024 169160929 3 SAROJ KUMAR MAHTO 12-Dec-89 36-0-20 BC-I Male Ph.D in Psychology

113 2021-2024 1042900741 4 VIAJY NAYAK 10-Feb-92 33-10-22 SC Male Ph.D in Psychology

114 2022-2025 1006077483 1 SACHCHIDANAND BARAIK 17-Jan-97 28-11-15 ST Male Ph.D in Anthropology

115 2022-2025 5220158865 2 NANCY BHENGRA 01-Mar-82 43-10-0 ST Female Ph.D in Anthropology

116 2022-2025 8278358601 3 DIVYA PRATIMA BAA 07-Feb-90 35-10-25 ST Female Ph.D in Anthropology
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117 2022-2025 335205180 1 SANGEETA KUMARI 04-Aug-94 31-4-28 SC Female Ph.D in Botany

118 2022-2025 1444082445 2 SWETA SUSHMITA TIGGA 07-Jun-93 32-6-25 ST Female Ph.D in Botany

119 2022-2025 9243537588 3 MUNMUN MITRA 14-Mar-94 31-9-18 GEN Female Ph.D in Botany

120 2022-2025 9385837639 4 JAI SOREN 24-May-93 32-7-8 ST Male Ph.D in Botany

121 2022-2025 6626996798 5 SNEHA KUMARI 01-Jan-90 36-0-0 BC-I Female Ph.D in Botany

122 2022-2025 9437137198 6 RUNA FARHA 19-Aug-95 30-4-13 BC-I Female Ph.D in Botany

123 2022-2025 427711382 7 ATANU PAL 18-Oct-86 39-2-14 GEN Male Ph.D in Botany

124 2022-2025 779814850 8 KHUSBOO KASHYAP 02-Jun-84 41-6-30 GEN Female Ph.D in Botany

125 2022-2025 9824851022 9 KANCHAN CHOUDHARY 21-Jul-97 28-5-11 SC Female Ph.D in Botany

126 2022-2025 8564642765 10 RAKHI KUMARI SINGH 08-Feb-92 33-10-24 GEN Female Ph.D in Botany

127 2022-2025 7123700261 11 CHAKRAPANI 21-Sep-93 32-3-11 GEN Other Ph.D in Botany

128 2022-2025 6906840863 12 KALPANA KUMARI 01-Jan-88 38-0-0 BC-I Female Ph.D in Botany

129 2022-2025 6058440674 14 STUTI ANANTA 20-Sep-97 28-3-12 GEN Female Ph.D in Botany

130 2022-2025 3271172606 15 PADMA 16-May-93 32-7-16 GEN Female Ph.D in Botany

131 2022-2025 955387330 1 BHAWNA VERMA 01-Oct-96 29-3-0 GEN Female Ph.D in English

132 2022-2025 9064959545 1 SANDEEP PRASAD 01-Oct-93 32-3-0 GEN Male Ph.D in Environmental Science

133 2022-2025 6555128801 2 SUNITA KUMARI 15-Apr-84 41-8-17 GEN Female Ph.D in Environmental Science

134 2022-2025 7221978985 1 DEBASIS BOXI 19-Jun-66 59-6-13 GEN Male Ph.D in History

135 2022-2025 11464473 2 CHAYANIKA CHATTOPADHYAY 15-Mar-83 42-9-17 GEN Female Ph.D in History

136 2022-2025 810227469 3 AJAY KUMAR MAHTO 28-Jan-93 32-11-4 BC-II Male Ph.D in History

137 2022-2025 3412438840 4 PRAGYA KUMARI 17-Mar-94 31-9-15 SC Female Ph.D in History

138 2022-2025 851643503 1 PUJA KUMARI 14-Aug-95 30-4-18 BC-I Female Ph.D in Mathematics

139 2022-2025 5177025300 2 NEHA MINJ 13-Sep-95 30-3-19 ST Female Ph.D in Mathematics

140 2022-2025 7179831741 3 SUDHIR KUMAR 08-Mar-93 32-9-24 BC-I Male Ph.D in Mathematics

141 2022-2025 7567692988 4 GAZALA PERWEEN 01-Mar-98 27-10-0 GEN Female Ph.D in Mathematics

142 2022-2025 6458345669 1 AMITABH KUMAR 31-Jan-94 31-11-1 GEN Male Ph.D in Sanskrit

143 2022-2025 4754058283 3 RITESH KUMAR TIWARI 20-Apr-94 31-8-12 GEN Male Ph.D in Sanskrit

144 2022-2025 5447229891 4 APARUPA DUTTA 07-Jul-89 36-5-25 GEN Female Ph.D in Sanskrit

145 2022-2025 6663716169 5 SOURAV DEY 18-Sep-93 32-3-14 GEN Male Ph.D in Sanskrit
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146 2022-2025 7514184800 1 SUCHIT KUMAR RAY 10-Jul-91 34-5-22 GEN Male Ph.D in TRL

147 2022-2025 9512766993 2 ASHOK KUMAR PURAN 10-Dec-92 33-0-22 ST Male Ph.D in TRL

148 2022-2025 9225075214 3 RUPESH KUMAR KUSHWAHA 13-Feb-91 34-10-19 BC-II Male Ph.D in TRL

149 2022-2025 7688359738 1 BHASKAR MOHIT 03-May-93 32-7-29 GEN Male Ph.D in Zoology

150 2022-2025 4174505231 2 VIDYA KUMARI 20-Jul-93 32-5-12 BC-I Female Ph.D in Zoology

151 2022-2025 7928109132 3 BAPPA BISWAS 05-Apr-94 31-8-27 SC Male Ph.D in Zoology

152 2023-2026 5582653031 1 ANNA KUJUR 22-Apr-93 32-8-10 ST Female Ph.D in Anthropology

153 2023-2026 6679848139 2 AZAD KUMAR MAHATO 15-Aug-98 27-4-17 BC-I Male Ph.D in Anthropology

154 2023-2026 8635178435 3 VIKAS PURTI 09-Mar-94 31-9-23 ST Male Ph.D in Anthropology

155 2023-2026 67414612 1 RITU KAMAL 10-Jul-90 35-5-22 ST Female Ph.D in Botany

156 2023-2026 447926014 2 SOMNATH SINGH MUNDA 08-Jan-95 30-11-24 ST Male Ph.D in Botany

157 2023-2026 1225144581 3 SHUBHAM KUMAR 27-Sep-99 26-3-5 GEN Male Ph.D in Botany

158 2023-2026 1268921494 4 SUPRIYA MURMU 03-Jun-95 30-6-29 ST Female Ph.D in Botany

159 2023-2026 1292245626 5 HALDHAR SINGH 10-Jul-99 26-5-22 GEN Male Ph.D in Botany

160 2023-2026 1791648466 6 ANJALI LAKRA 11-May-98 27-7-21 ST Female Ph.D in Botany

161 2023-2026 1974444524 7 SURESH MAHTO 02-Mar-99 26-9-30 BC-I Male Ph.D in Botany

162 2023-2026 2746806351 8 PANKAJ KUMAR SINGH 13-Jan-85 40-11-19 GEN Male Ph.D in Botany

163 2023-2026 3301786913 9 DEEPIKA SINGH SARDAR 08-Jan-96 29-11-24 ST Female Ph.D in Botany

164 2023-2026 4624188179 10 SHASHI SHEKHAR 09-Jul-95 30-5-23 BC-II Male Ph.D in Botany

165 2023-2026 4877795186 11 SHREYA SINHA 05-Dec-95 30-0-27 GEN Female Ph.D in Botany

166 2023-2026 6250479751 12 SHARDA MAHANANDI 24-Jun-88 37-6-8 ST Female Ph.D in Botany

167 2023-2026 6435053132 13 SHAZIA ALAM 20-Mar-84 41-9-12 GEN Female Ph.D in Botany

168 2023-2026 8240882078 1 DIVYA KUMARI 15-Dec-96 29-0-17 GEN Female Ph.D in Economics

169 2023-2026 2933155155 2 RICHA RAJ 26-Sep-97 28-3-6 GEN Female Ph.D in Economics

170 2023-2026 6063408217 3 RONIT MARCEL XESS 27-Jul-94 31-5-5 ST Male Ph.D in Economics

171 2023-2026 6223146395 4 SRISHTI SHALINI 02-May-97 28-7-30 BC-I Female Ph.D in Economics

172 2023-2026 472403624 1 KARMA KUMAR 08-Aug-99 26-4-24 BC-II Male Ph.D in English

173 2023-2026 4335464422 2 NISHANT KUMAR DUBEY 04-Mar-98 27-9-28 GEN Male Ph.D in English

174 2023-2026 2129266585 1 KUMARI BANDANA 08-May-86 39-7-24 GEN Female Ph.D in Geography
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175 2023-2026 5445238440 3 RUPA SHARMA 14-May-97 28-7-18 GEN Female Ph.D in Geography

176 2023-2026 6142667313 4 DEEPIKA BHARTI 02-Mar-96 29-9-30 GEN Female Ph.D in Geography

177 2023-2026 6716720320 5 BHIM KUMAR 10-Feb-85 40-10-22 GEN Male Ph.D in Geography

178 2023-2026 1847910804 1 SWATI MALVIYA 10-Jan-80 45-11-22 GEN Female Ph.D in Hindi

179 2023-2026 6299716386 1 GYAN SANDEEP KUJUR 20-Jun-85 40-6-12 ST Male Ph.D in Philosophy

180 2023-2026 7405554510 2 CHANDAN PANDEY 25-Jan-98 27-11-7 GEN Male Ph.D in Philosophy

181 2023-2026 9314176871 3 JAY PRAKASH PANDEY 12-Oct-85 40-2-20 GEN Male Ph.D in Philosophy

182 2023-2026 1333652257 1 PREM KUMAR 15-Aug-96 29-4-17 GEN Male Ph.D in Physics

183 2023-2026 2559927040 2 BASUDEB ROY CHAUDHURY 16-Jan-80 45-11-16 GEN Male Ph.D in Physics

184 2023-2026 4397390567 3 SIKANDAR KUMAR 15-Jul-95 30-5-17 BC-I Male Ph.D in Physics

185 2023-2026 5845905028 4 DEWASHISH KUMAR 02-Oct-94 31-2-30 BC-I Male Ph.D in Physics

186 2023-2026 8385011384 6 SUJIT KUMAR 23-Jan-90 35-11-9 GEN Male Ph.D in Physics

187 2023-2026 8435953880 7 NEELKANTH KUMAR 15-Jan-93 32-11-17 BC-I Male Ph.D in Physics

188 2023-2026 8929649185 8 VINOD KUMAR MAHTO 15-Feb-87 38-10-17 BC-I Male Ph.D in Physics

189 2023-2026 9181524557 9 BEAUTY BHADRA 28-Feb-97 28-10-4 BC-II Female Ph.D in Physics

190 2023-2026 9812166303 10 ROSY SHARMA 01-Jul-82 43-6-0 GEN Female Ph.D in Physics

191 2023-2026 9944408393 11 SHASHANK SAURABH 05-Aug-94 31-4-27 GEN Male Ph.D in Physics

192 2023-2026 1828966570 2 MADHUPARNA SARKAR 17-Sep-84 41-3-15 GEN Female Ph.D in Pol. Science

193 2023-2026 2926516442 3 ASISH CHANDRA GORAI 15-Apr-87 38-8-17 GEN Male Ph.D in Pol. Science

194 2023-2026 5417461505 4 KUMAR ARPIT 31-Mar-92 33-9-1 GEN Male Ph.D in Pol. Science

195 2023-2026 6894032092 5 AJEET KUMAR 17-Feb-98 27-10-15 GEN Male Ph.D in Pol. Science

196 2023-2026 2748101943 1 SATYENDRA NATH SAHU 14-Nov-93 32-1-18 BC-I Male Ph.D in TRL

197 2023-2026 4445664634 2 STELA  TOPPO 02-Feb-99 26-10-30 ST Female Ph.D in TRL

198 2023-2026 5683281445 3 SANJAY KUMAR SAHU 28-May-99 26-7-4 BC-I Male Ph.D in TRL

199 2023-2026 6569626267 4 AJAY KUMAR 20-Jun-98 27-6-12 SC Male Ph.D in TRL

200 2023-2026 7328775087 5 RAJESH KUMAR MAHTO 10-Aug-98 27-4-22 BC-I Male Ph.D in TRL

201 2023-2026 7689168642 6 SUSHILA KUMARI 15-Feb-98 27-10-17 BC-I Female Ph.D in TRL

202 2023-2026 7874654951 7 SALMA TUDU 06-Apr-94 31-8-26 ST Female Ph.D in TRL

203 2023-2026 8753501941 8 SARAN PRAMANIK 15-Mar-93 32-9-17 BC-I Male Ph.D in TRL
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204 2023-2026 9452179141 9 PRABIN KUMAR 08-Feb-92 33-10-24 BC-I Male Ph.D in TRL

205 2023-2026 9522655067 10 PANNALAL MAHTO 04-May-91 34-7-28 BC-I Male Ph.D in TRL

206 2023-2026 9652666838 11 PRAVEEN KUMAR MAHATO 15-Apr-97 28-8-17 BC-I Male Ph.D in TRL

207 2023-2026 4003600246 1 KHUSHBOO   TARANNUM 30-Apr-91 34-8-2 BC-I Female Ph.D in Urdu

208 2023-2026 4427238640 2 FAHMIDA NAZ 24-Aug-83 42-4-8 BC-I Female Ph.D in Urdu

209 2023-2026 6156692402 3 IFTIKHAR AHMAD 02-Jan-97 28-11-30 BC-I Male Ph.D in Urdu

210 2023-2026 7398435999 4 SHABANA ANJUM 15-Aug-87 38-4-17 BC-I Female Ph.D in Urdu

211 2023-2026 8672400562 5 RUQUAIYYA KHATOON 20-Jan-91 34-11-12 BC-I Female Ph.D in Urdu

212 2023-2026 9641070784 6 RASHID JAMAL 05-Sep-91 34-3-27 BC-I Male Ph.D in Urdu

213 2023-2026 923490562 1 SHRABONI SHEE 05-Aug-87 38-4-27 GEN Female Ph.D in Zoology

214 2023-2026 2113781603 2 PRERNA PRASAD 24-Nov-99 26-1-8 BC-II Female Ph.D in Zoology

215 2023-2026 4445566420 3 RANJAN KUMAR 25-Nov-99 26-1-7 BC-II Male Ph.D in Zoology

216 2023-2026 4512956307 4 MARGARET KUJUR 06-Jan-95 30-11-26 ST Female Ph.D in Zoology

217 2023-2026 7517463632 5 MANILAL SAW 15-Jan-86 39-11-17 BC-I Male Ph.D in Zoology

218 2023-2026 8251493114 6 ANITA KUMARI HEMBRAM 21-Dec-93 32-0-11 ST Female Ph.D in Zoology

219 2023-2026 9002542575 7 ALKA RANI JOJO 10-Feb-96 29-10-22 ST Female Ph.D in Zoology

220 2023-2026 9582071074 8 ABHA MISHRA 01-May-64 61-8-0 GEN Female Ph.D in Zoology

221 2024-2027 8074588466 1 SRUTI KIRTI SINGH 22-Mar-97 28-9-10 GEN Female Ph.D in Geography

222 2025-2028 2108238375 1 DIKSHA SINGH 27-May-00 25-7-5 GEN Female Ph.D in Anthropology

223 2025-2028 5019941804 1 PRIYANSHU KUMAR 13-Jan-98 27-11-19 GEN Male Ph.D in Economics

224 2025-2028 4254661126 1 MOHAMMAD DILSHAD 07-Jan-00 25-11-25 BC-II Male Ph.D in English

225 2025-2028 7639556965 1 HARSH DEEP 10-Aug-96 29-4-22 GEN Male Ph.D in Pol. Science

Page No. 8 of 8


